



Product sheet

info@suntechnology-eg.com https://suntechnology-eg.com Phone 01040706287



LCS3 LEGRAND

Pigtail 50/125µm LC OM4 LSZH 1m

REF. 032231 | EAN. 3414970963086

OM4 multimode pigtails are used to connect high-speed systems such as Gigabit Ethernet, Fast Ethernet and Ethernet networks. OM4 multimode pigtails are terminated with standard connectors to obtain optimum optical performance.

> Visit e-catalogue

Description

OM4 multimode pigtails are used to connect high-speed systems such as Gigabit Ethernet, Fast Ethernet and Ethernet networks. OM4 multimode pigtails are terminated with standard connectors to obtain optimum optical performance.

Product charateristics

- OM4 Multimode
- LC connector
- 1 meter length
- Aqua outer sheath
- Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) sleeve and connectors

Recommendation / Restriction

 Multimode fibre conforms to ITU-G651, TIA/EIA 492AAAD standards

The product's benefits

Installation

· Suitable for repetitive handling of drawers and racks

Usage

Reliable and efficient. Typical / master = 0,15 dB

Documentation

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

- S000114556FR-01.pdf | PDF (1Mo)
- S000114556EN-01.pdf | PDF (0.98Mo)

Agreements & Certificates

LGRP-00921-V01.01-EN.pdf | PDF (0.56Mo)

CATALOGUE PAGE & OTHERS

ex223001_1003.pdf | PDF (0.12Mo)